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University/College Program Director Fieldwork Coordinator ED SIS Representative SOTA Advisor 

Baker College Center for 
Graduate Studies 
MOT Program 
1116 W. Bristol Rd. 
Flint, MI  48507-9843 
Fax:  810-766-2003 

Joanne Crain, PhD, OTRL 
810-766-4298 
joanne.crain@baker.ed
u 

Annette Horton, MOT 
OTRL 
810-766-2221 
annette.horton@baker.
edu 

Joanne Crain, PhD, OTRL 
810-766-7298 
joanne.crain@baker.ed
u 
 

Juliane Chreston, OTD, 
OTRL 
810-766-2130 
juliane.chreston@baker. 
edu 

Baker College - Allen Park 
OTA Program 
4500 Enterprise Drive 
Allen Park, MI 48101 
 

Susanne Terry, MSA 
OTRL 
313-425-3809 
Susanne.terry@baker.e
du 

Terri C. Sharp, MBA 
COTAL 
313-425-3813 
tsharp13@baker.edu 
  

  

Baker College - Muskegon 
OTA Program 
1903 Marquette Ave. 
Muskegon, MI  49442-
1490 

Kathryn Potter, MS, 
OTRL 
231-777-5200 
Kathryn.potter@baker.e
du  

Wayne Doyle, MS, 
COTAL, PTA 
231-777-5316 
wayne.doyle@baker.ed
u 
 

  

Baker College – Owosso 
1020 S. Washington Street 
Owosso MI 48867 
Fax:  989-729-3415 

Evelyn Greaux, MHSA, 
OTRL 
989-729-3466 
evelyn.greaux@baker.e
du 

Donna Frollo, MSOT, 
OTRL 
989-729-3482 
Donna.frollo@baker.ed
u 
 

 Donna Frollo, MSOT, 
OTRL 
989-729-3482 
Donna.frollo@baker.edu 
 

Davenport University 
6191 Kraft Avenue, S.E. 
Grand Rapids, MI 49512 
Fax:  616-871-6161 

Christy L. A. Nelson, 
PhD, OTRL, FAOTA 
616-871-6156 
cnelson40@davenport.e
du 
 

Susan Dee Owens, MS 
OTRL 
616-871-6159 
susan.owens@davenpor
t.edu 
 

  

Eastern Michigan 
University 
MOT Program 
260 Rackham 
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 
 

Jayne Yatczek, PhD, 
OTRL 
734-487-4096 
jyatczak@emich.edu 
 

Marta Muusz, MS, OTRL 
734-487-0289 
mmuusz@emich.edu 
 

 Tricia Foster 
734-487-7593 
tfoster@emich.edu 
 
 

Grand Rapids Community 
College 
OTA Program 
143 Bostwick NE 
Grand Rapids, MI  49503-
3295 
Fax:  616-234-4317 

Karen Walker, MA, OTRL 
616-234-4236 
kwalker@grcc.edu 
 

Matt Mekkes, MS, OTRL 
616-234-4344 
mmekkes@grcc.edu 
 

Karen Walker, MA, OTRL 
616-234-4236 
kwalker@grcc.edu 
 

Lyn Jansen, OTRL 
616-234-4341 
ljensen@grcc.edu 
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University/College Program Director Fieldwork Coordinator ED SIS Representative SOTA Advisor 

Grand Valley State 
University 
OT Department 
301 Michigan Street NE, 
Suite 247 
Grand Rapids, MI  49503 
Fax:  616-331-5654 

Scott Truskowski, PhD, 
OTRL 
616-331-3128 
truskows@gvsu.edu 
 

Level II: 
Breanna Chycinski, MS, 
OTRL 
616-331-5623 
616-350-6889 (cell) 
chycinbr@gvsu.edu 
 
Level I: 
Kristin Willey 
willeykr@gvsu.edu 
 

 Traditional Program: 
Jennifer Friesema, OTD 
OTRL  
616-331-5531 
frieseje@gvsu.edu 
 
Hybrid Program: 
Kelly Machnik, MS OTRL 
machnikk@gvsu.edu 

Macomb Community 
College 
OTA Program 
44575 Garfield Rd. 
Clinton Twp., MI  48038-
1139 
Fax:  586-286-2098 

Phyllis Clements, MA, 
OTRL 
586-286-2076 
clementsp@macomb. 
edu 
 

Pennie Wysocki-DuBay, 
BS, COTAL 
586-286-2064 
wysocki-
dubayp@macomb.edu 
 

 Pennie Wysocki-DuBay, 
BS, COTAL 
586-286-2064 
wysocki-
dubayp@macomb.edu 
 
Susan Robosan-Burt 
586-286-2097 
burts399@macomb. 
edu 
 

Charles Stewart Mott 
Community College 
OTA Program 
2100 W. Thompson Rd. 
Fenton, MI  48430 
Fax:  810-750-8588 

Kimberly Jeffries, MS, 
OTRL 
810-762-5018 
Kimberly.jeffries@mcc.e
du 
 

Annie Crites, OTRL 
810-762-5020 
anne.crites@mcc.edu 
 
 
 

 Kimberly Jeffries, MS, 
OTRL 
810-762-5018 
Kimberly.jeffries@mcc.ed
u 
 

Saginaw Valley State 
University 
MSOT Program 
7400 Bay Road 
University Center, MI  
48710 
Fax:  989-964-4925 

Ellen Herlache, EdD, 
MA, OTRL 
989-964-2187 
echerlac@svsu.edu 
 

Level II:   
Julie Jacob, MSOT, OTRL 
989-964-4331 
jjhadden@svsu.edu 
 
Level I: 
Kadie Schultz, MSOT, 
OTRL, CBIS 
989-964-4540 
kmweber@svsu.edu 

Jean Prast, OTD, OTRL 
989-964-4153 
jekruege@svsu.edu 
 

Aricka Schweitzer 
 989-964-2930 
aabartle@svsu.edu  

University of Michigan 
Flint  
OTD Program/Letter of 
Intent 
School of Health 
Professions 
3180 Wm. S White Bldg. 
303 E. Kearsley St. 
Flint MI 48502-1950 
 

Nancy Vandewiele 
Milligan PhD OTRL 
FAOTA 
810-424-5390 
nanmilli@umflint.edu 
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University/College Program Director Fieldwork Coordinator ED SIS Representative SOTA Advisor 

Wayne State University 
MOT Program 
259 Mack Ave. 
Detroit, MI  48201 
Fax:  313-577-5822 

Doreen Head, MS, OTRL 
313-577-5880 
ad8560@wayne.edu  

Kim Banfill, MOT, OTRL 
313-577-5883 
ao8851@wayne.edu 

  

Western Michigan 
University 
MSOT Program 
1903 W. Michigan Ave. 
Kalamazoo, MI  49008-
5333 
Fax:  269-387-7262 

Carla Chase, Ed.D, OTRL 
269-387-7264 
carla.chase@wmich.edu  
 

Sara Clark MS OTRL 
616-422-9091 
sara.clark@wmich.edu 
 
Holly Grieves MS OTRL 
(Assistant) 
616-742-4842 
holly.grieves@wmich.ed
u 
 
 
 

 Grand Rapids Campus:  
Nancy Hock, MOT, OTRL, 
CHT 
616-742-4841 
nancy.hock@wmich.edu 
 
 
Kalamazoo Campus:   
Carla Chase, Ed.D, OTRL 
269-387-7264 
carla.chase@wmich.edu 
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